Plymouth, ss Commissioners Plymouth County

The Plymouth County Commissioners will hold a regular meeting at the County of Plymouth Administration Building, 44 Obery Street, Plymouth MA on Wednesday, December 13, 2023, at 11:00 a.m.

Open Session

- Plymouth County hiring freeze discussion and vote
- Adjourn

Jared L. Valanzola, Chairman Sandra M. Wright Gregory M. Hanley Plymouth County Commissioners

Posted: December 8, 2023, at 4:00 p.m. at: County web site; County of Plymouth Administration Building, Obery St., Plymouth; the Brockton Superior Court, Belmont St., Brockton; and the Plymouth County Registry of Deeds, Obery St., Plymouth